
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY EXECUTED- SEPTEMBER, 2019 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 

3/9/19 Tuesday Seminar: 
Idiopathic 

photodermatosis 

Dr. Mugdha Dr. Rajesh 

4/9/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. Pritica 

6/9/19 Friday Spot cases   

9/9/19 Monday Histopathology   

11/9/19 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Suyash  

16/9/19 Monday Histopathology   

17/9/19 Tuesday Thesis review Dr. Sujit 

Dr. 
Shashank 

 

18/9/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. Rajesh 

19/9/19 Thursday Journal Club: 
Eruptive Lichen 

Planus, A 
marker of 
metabolic 
syndrome 

Dr. Sayali Dr. Priyanka 

20/9/19 Friday Case 
presentation 

Dr. Apoorva  

23/9/19 Monday Histopathology   



24/9/19 Tuesday Thesis review Dr. Tejal 

Dr. Rakesh 

 

25/9/19 Wednesday Drug 
discussion: JAK 
STAT inhibitors 

  

27/9/19 Friday Spot cases   

30/9/19 Monday Histopathology   

 


